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: E. S.'s COLLEGE OF
Farmagudi, Ponda - Goa

f,,,,,"ATION FOR ENROLMENT/ADMISSION TO F'Y' B' Ed'

lnstruction to candidate :

nppticant must fill the form in his / her own handwriting

1. Roll No.:
p.R. No.: eol$OgSqq

Name (as per marksheet): KAflAT PRABHAil(ftB AuAg NtrnAY Roee

Name of the Father rA'ne r RuPEgH PRABHfiKR&
2.

,"13.C
4.

5.

6.

Name of the Mothe. Kilnft1, RI1HA ?"O?eg\

Name of the Guardian if aPPlicable :

?Q,KBRODE1frI C@
Addressfor Corresponding ' lt/lc}- A' hF-L'

Goaov,

Date of Birth ' eq loe I tqqe
7.

8.

9.

9ro.

LL.

Mobile No.: qbgqgo64ll Land Line No.:

CategorY ' al EN 6 RRL

NationalitY, INPIRN Religion ' HTNDU

Married / Unyrarried
Email lD :

Aadhaar No.. gq1l 72€O gt4l3

12. Sex - rr{Zfe / Female (Tick the appropriate option)

13. Meth o61 f;,tertce Ccxrdei Method z 1<rz

demic Performance :

t

14. Academic Pertormance :
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m4&
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q55 I 100 86 8l /.

4o.oL

Graduation
fnRY -
{0lq cHEHlsf8y

A"

6tkL" lt2(
(cpW

\ 6(t'
a ,1\Post-Graduation "bzr

Cl*"44

(.-t W



DECLARATION BY THE APPLICANT :

I declare that the particulars furnished above are true, complete and correct to
my knowledge and belief. I am fully aware that in the events of any information beingt$f
false or incorrect or in eligible detected before or after the admission, an appropriate actior
as deemed fit by the competent authority can be taken against me

I also undertake to abide by the rules and regulations of the college.

Pn-srnrne lure ttrnv & ?Esa Vfrltt
Full Name in capital letters

Place: MRecrRO

Date : oe loS faoat

Signature of the Applicant

Final Remarks - Admitted / Not Admitted

Signature of Admission - in - charge Signature of the Principal
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